Communications Systems - PSP-D00095 Ceiling loudspeaker, 6W, screw mount
PSP-D00095 Ceiling loudspeaker, 6W, screw mount
u Suitable for speech and music reproduction
u Screw mounting
u Simple power setting
The PSP-D00095 is an economic, flush-mounting,
ceiling loudspeaker for general-purpose applications.
It is a full-range loudspeaker for speech and music

• The horizontal plane is perpendicular to the center
of the reference plane
Ordering information
PSP-D00095 Ceiling loudspeaker, 6W, screw mount
Ceiling loudspeaker, 6 W, integrated circular metal grille,
screw mounted with 3 white screws included, cream
RAL 9001.
Order number PSP-D00095 | F.01U.399.449
Accessories
LBC3080/01 Metal fire dome
Metal fire dome for the LBC3087/41, LBC3090/01,
LBC3090/31, LHM0606/00, LHM0606/10, and
LHM0626/00 ceiling loudspeakers, EN54‑24 certified,
flame red RAL 3000.
Order number LBC3080/01 | F.01U.007.651
LBC3080/11 Metal fire dome, white
Metal fire dome for LBC3087/41, LBC3090/01,
LBC3090/31, LHM0606/00, LHM0606/10 and
LHM0626/00 ceiling loudspeakers, white RAL 9010.
Order number LBC3080/11 | F.01U.165.177